LACOMBLE

avenue A. Lacomblé 24

1030 Bruxelles

N° BCE : 0870.817.696

Péle Concept:..

Avenue Paul Hymans, 105

B-1200

Bruxelles

Historigue propriétaire

N° BCE :

Syndic Pole Concept S.A.
Ave Paul Hymans 105 Bte 11
BE 1200 Bruxelles
0445.652.840

102.895

0000001994 ACOGEST
Date Journal Numéro‘ Débit Crédit Cumul Commentaire

31/12/2014, AN 3 89.55 -89.55 | an

31/03/2015 FTV 52 39.11 -50.44 | CHARGES 01-03/2015
20/08/2015| FTV 67 35.03 -15.41 | CHARGES 04-06/2015
15/09/2015| BOE 26 39.11 -54.52

15/09/2015| BOE 26 35.03 -89.55

21/10/2015]  FTV 82 20.37 -69.18 | CHARGES 07-09/2015
10/12/2015| BOE 19 20.37 -89.55

20/01/2016|  FTV 98 30.38 -59.17 | CHARGES 10-12/2015
02/05/2016|  FTV 113 | 38.59 -20.58 | CHARGES 01-03/2016
16/06/2016| BOE 21 30.38 -50.96

12/07/2016|  FTV 128 44.26 -6.70 | CHARGES 04-06/2016
11/10/2016|  FTV 143 19.57 12.87 | CHARGES 07-09/2016
23/01/2017| FTV 158 34.24 47.11  CHARGES 10-12/2016
02/02/2017| BOE 4 47.11 0.00

21/04/2017| FTV 173 35.57 35.57 | CHARGES 01-03/2017
04/05/2017| BQE 14 35.57 0.00

11/07/2017|  FTV 175 38.19 38.19 | CHARGES 04-06/2017
10/08/2017| BOQE 27 38.19 0.00

26/10/2017|  FTV 203 29.76 29.76 | CHARGES 07-09/2017
31/12/2017| ODE1 45 29.76 0.00

25/01/2018|  FTV 218 28.55 28.55 | CHARGES 10-12/2017
15/03/2018| BOE 9 28.55 0.00

24/04/2018]  FTV 233 52.55 52.55 | CHARGES 01-03/2018
10/05/2018] BQE 15 52.55 0.00

17/07/2018|  FTV 248 99.46 99.46 | CHARGES 04-06/2018
27/07/2018/ BOE 25 99.46 0.00

15/10/2018|  FTV 263 | 62.78 62.78 | CHARGES 07-09/2018
25/10/2018| BOE 35 62.78 0.00

25/01/2019|  FTV 278 51.93 51.93 | CHARGES 10-12/2018
07/02/2019] BOE 5 51.93 0.00

13/04/2019]  FTV 294 120.61 120.61 | CHARGES 01-03/2019
30/05/2019] BOE 19 120.61 0.00

12/07/2019]  FTV 308 70.08 70.08 | CHARGES 04-06/2019
25/07/2019| BOQE 27 70.08 0.00

17/10/2019]  FTV 323 53.95 53.95 | CHARGES 07-09/2019
14/11/2019] BOE 41 53.95 0.00

10/02/2020|  FTV 338 58.14 58.14 | CHARGES 10-12/2019
20/02/2020 BOE 49 58.14 0.00

17/04/2020|  FTV 353 73.25 73.25 | CHARGES 01-03/2020
20/08/2020 BOE 71 73.25 0.00

26/08/2020| FTV 383 21.14 21.14 | CHARGES 04-06/2020
24/09/2020| BQE 76 21.14 0.00

12/11/2020|  FTV 398 19.99 19.99  CHARGES 07-09/2020
17/03/2021]  FTV 413 29.01 49.00  CHARGES 10-12/2020

Total | 1106.51 1 057.51 49.00 | |
[ Total | 1106.51 | 1057.51 | 49.00 | |
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